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AREA STATEMENT:

AREA IINDER RESIDENNAL
AREA I'NDER COMMERCIAL

AREA IINDER ?AR(INC

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY DETAILS:

PLOT SIZE

I 0,00 
^,lt.](r0Jo 

Ml
10-00 Mt.xl5.00 Mt.

6.00 Mt.x10.00Mt.
6.00 Mt.x6.00 Mt.

1358.88 Sqm.
1384.?5 Sqm.

742.86 Sqm.
5359.41 Sqm.

12985.23 Sqn-
2031.20 Sqm.
2120.72 Sqn
1573.3? Sqm.
t19.29 Sqm.

76Nos
30 Nos

185 Nos
04 Nos
0l Nos
0l Nos
0I Nos
0l Nos
0l Nos
0l Nos
0l Nos
0l Nos
01 Nos

COMMERCIAL- I
COMMERCIAL2

COMMERCLAL]

MULTIPIEX

MULTI S HOUSINC

HOTEL.I
IlorEL,2
OFFICE

KIOSK
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RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY DETAILS:

162.00
112.50

9.00Mr.x18.00 Mt.
7.50 Mt.xl5.00 Mt.

?489.47 Sqm.
3130-15 Sqn.
279.00 Sqm.

2173.21 Sqln.

74 Nos
4l Nos
0l Nos
0l Nos
01 Nos
0l Nos

PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN OF PANCHWATI NORTH 9t'",'-
J.E.(PLA)
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ENCLAVE, SECTOR-II RAMGANGA NAGAR YOJNA.

BAREILLY.
SCALE
l:1000

A.E.(CONS.)

J.E.(CONS) A.E.(PLA)


